Doubles, Men, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Judson, Jacob T / Judson, Kyle
2 Randall, Marc J/ Swagler, James S
3 Craft, Brian S/ Humble, Ethan

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Doubles, Mixed, Handicapped

Place

Team name

1

Bowen, Darlene / Babcock, William M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, Women, Handicapped

Place

Team name

1

Bowen, Darlene/ Armstrong, Tina A

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Men, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Humble, Ethan
Babcock, William M
Kunze, Christopher M
Judson, Kyle

Sack, Joseph F
Gleason, Bryan D
Randall, Marc J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Women, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Babcock, Candace A
2 McCrone, Tina

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Southern Tier USBC
Final Prize Listing
Adult Championships

Entry
8
14
34

$348.50

Entry

$164.00

Entry
27

$102.50

$615.00

Entry

RBowo R

28
$369.00

Entry

22
$133.25

$502.25

Score
1,457
1,396
1,394

Score
1,437

768
755
754
730
729
729

703

Prize
$175.00
$100.00

$73.50

Prize
$164.00

Prize
$102.50

Prize
$140.00
$80.00
$50.00
$40.00
$35.00
$12.00
$12.00

Prize
$80.00
$53.25

From

Lisle, NY
Richford, NY
Newark Valley, NY

From
Harford, NY

From
Richford, NY

From

Newark Valley, NY
Harford, NY
Owego, NY

Lisle, NY
Lowman, NY
Lowman, NY
Harford, NY

From
Richford, NY
Whitney Point, NY

Final Prize Listing

Jan 30, 2025 01:12 PM

Page 1 of 2



All Events, Men, Handicapped

Place Team name

Judson, Kyle
Babcock, William M
Humble, Ethan
Sladish, Jason (Jake) P
Swagler, James S
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, Women, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Bowen, Darlene
2 McCrone, Tina

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Southern Tier USBC
Final Prize Listing
Adult Championships

$87.00

$27.00

$114.00

$1,231.25

Entry  Score

1,532
1,524
1,508
1,463
1,423

E[\Jg\lm

Entry  Score
7 1,396
22 1,395

Prize
$40.00
$25.00
$10.00
$7.00
$5.00

Prize
$20.00
$7.00

From

Lisle, NY

Harford, NY
Newark Valley, NY
Endicott, NY
Richford, NY

From
Harford, NY
Whitney Point, NY

Final Prize Listing

Jan 30, 2025 01:12 PM
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