Doubles, Men, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Judson, Jacob T / Judson, Kyle	8	1,457	\$175.00	Lisle, NY
2	Randall, Marc J / Swagler, James S	14	1,396	\$100.00	Richford, NY
3	Craft, Brian S / Humble, Ethan	34	1,394	\$73.50	Newark Valley, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$348.50

Doubles, Mixed, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bowen, Darlene / Babcock, William M	7	1,437	\$164.00	Harford, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$164.00

Doubles, Women, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bowen, Darlene / Armstrong, Tina A	27	1,379	\$102.50	Richford, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$102.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$615.00

Singles, Men, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Humble, Ethan	34	795	\$140.00	Newark Valley, NY
2	Babcock, William M	7	768	\$80.00	Harford, NY
3	Kunze, Christopher M	6	755	\$50.00	Owego, NY
4	Judson, Kyle	8	754	\$40.00	Lisle, NY
5	Sack, Joseph F	19	730	\$35.00	Lowman, NY
6	Gleason, Bryan D	12	729	\$12.00	Lowman, NY
6	Randall, Marc J	28	729	\$12.00	Harford, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$369.00

Singles, Women, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Babcock, Candace A	9	705	\$80.00	Richford, NY
2	McCrone, Tina	22	703	\$53.25	Whitney Point, NY
Total pri	zos avardod in this division.	¢122.25			

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$133.25

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$502.25

Southern Tier USBC Final Prize Listing Adult Championships

All Events, Men, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Judson, Kyle	8	1,532	\$40.00	Lisle, NY
2	Babcock, William M	7	1,524	\$25.00	Harford, NY
3	Humble, Ethan	34	1,508	\$10.00	Newark Valley, NY
4	Sladish, Jason (Jake) P	2	1,463	\$7.00	Endicott, NY
5	Swagler, James S	14	1,423	\$5.00	Richford, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$87.00

All Events, Women, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bowen, Darlene	7	1,396	\$20.00	Harford, NY
2	McCrone, Tina	22	1,395	\$7.00	Whitney Point, NY
Takal mais	d-d in drie dinision.	¢27.00			

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$27.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$114.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,231.25